
From: 
Sent: 
To: 
Subject: 

Call me tues 

On Thursday, April 9, 2015, 

jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
MIS 2:32 AM 

Re: 

Hello, how are you? 
I want to see if you have any news about accounting internship for me= I understand how busy you are just 

wanted to remind ! 

Thank you for everything, Jeffrey! Kisses 

please note 

=he information contained in this communication is confidential, may be =ttorney-client privileged, may constitute 
inside information, and is in=ended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of JEEUnauthorized use, 
disclosure or copying of this communication or any p=rt thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have 
rece=ved this communication in error, please notify us immediately by ret=rn e-mail or by e-mail to 
jeevacation@gmail.com <mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com> , and destroy this communication an= all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. copyright -all rights r=served 
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